

MATERIALE INSTALATII TERMICE SI SANITARE

I.D.: 102146559

Data publicarii 28.08.24 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.730,46 RON - 3.730,46 RON

Descriere: 1 REDUCTIE NG 11/4 - 1* 1X 7.56= 7.56 2 REDUCTIE BZ 3/8 - 1/4 1X 2.10= 2.1 3 DOP BZ 3/4 1X 3.36= 3.36 4 TEAVA PPR 20 45X 2.94= 132.3 5 COT PPR 20 - 90* 16X 0.42= 6.72 6 TEU PPR 20 4X 0.58= 2.32 7 BATERIE LAVOAR TEAVA FIXA 10X 75.63= 756.3 8 FURTUN ALIM MS 2ML 1X 11.76= 11.76 9 NIPLU BZ 3/4 2X 5.04= 10.08 10 ROBINET PPR 20 2X 8.40= 16.8 11 ROBINET D/S - 1/2 MANETA 13X 22.69= 294.97 12 BATERIE APA RECE 5X 33.61= 168.05 13 ROBINET D/S - 3/4 MANETA 1X 25.21= 25.21 14 ROBINET D/S - 3/4 FONTA 3X 42.02= 126.06 15 ROBINET D/S - 1/2 FONTA 1X 29.41= 29.41 16 REDUCTIE BZ 3/4-1/2 1X 3.36= 3.36 17 SCURGERE LAVOAR # 32/40 10X 12.60= 126 18 RACORD WC 110 10X 25.21= 252.1 19 BATERIE MONOCOMANDA GL. 5X 67.22= 336.1 20 RACORD FLEX. MONOCOMANDA 20X 15.12= 302.4 21 RACORD FLEX. 1/2-1/2 10X 15.12= 151.2 22 RACORD FLEX.REZERVOR WC 10X 25.21= 252.1 23 BATERIE DUS 5X 75.63= 378.15 24 FURTUN DUS 1,5 M 5X 12.60= 63 25 PARA DUS 10X 12.60= 126 26 FLOTOR REZERVOR WC 3/8 5X 25.21= 126.05 27 CANEPA 5X 4.20= 21